
Tracking details LOADED ON BOARD

45 R1 (40RH)

Booking reference
NAM7838855

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Thursday,14-AUG-2025 

CGMU5234067

RECEIPT Amarillo, Tx, US

PORT Los Angeles, Ca, US

FENIX MARINE TERMINAL

PORT Yokohama, JP

HONMOKU D4 TERMINAL

DELIVERY

18:39

Tuesday,08-JUL-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER AMARILLO, TX

Wednesday,09-JUL-2025 RECEIVED FOR EXPORT
TRANSFER AMARILLO, TX

Monday,14-JUL-2025 FULL LOAD ON RAIL FOR
EXPORT AMARILLO, TX

Friday,18-JUL-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR EXPORT AMARILLO, TX

Monday,21-JUL-2025 TRAIN ARRIVAL FOR
EXPORT LOS ANGELES, CA

Monday,21-JUL-2025 EXPORT UNLOAD FULL
FROM RAIL LOS ANGELES, CA

Monday,21-JUL-2025 READY TO BE LOADED LOS ANGELES, CA

Saturday,02-AUG-2025 LOADED ON BOARD LOS ANGELES, CA PRESIDENT BUSH
(0DBLYW1MA)

Sunday,17-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL YOKOHAMA PRESIDENT BUSH
(0DBLYW1MA)

09:38

14:59

15:05

15:26

18:53

18:54

18:55

15:33

18:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)

0002-Container - Tracking-20250814 - 183936.pdf Page 1 on 1


